
Tagesergebnisse Spielabend vom 27.03.25

Name Gast Punkte Gew. Verl. Fabiane TP
1 Ulrich , Gerhard 1547 15 0 4 4
2 Kube , Frank-Holger 1355 14 2 6 4
3 Lange , Chris 1267 15 2 2 3
4 Gommel , Volker 1165 11 1 6 4
5 Kuhner , Heinz 1076 10 1 6 3
6 Bach , Adolf 968 12 2 2 2
7 Biela , Manfred 883 9 2 5 2
8 Michaelsen , Dittmar 785 10 2 6 3
9 Leitner, Walter 703 10 4 4 2

10 Hartmann , Klaus-Dieter 623 4 0 8 1
11 Schnitzhofer , Matthias 581 10 3 4 1
12 Dress, Thomas 279 2 0 4 1
13 Schnitzhofer, Renate Ø 936,0 10,2 1,6 4,8
14 Wielage , Frank
15 Kohles , Michael
16 Bogner, Olaf x
17 Müller , Joachim
18 Schmidt , Manfred
19 Scheiding, Ingolf x
20 Lipp, Käthe
21 Rehorst, Olaf
22 Seibt , Rainer
23 Schmälzle, Harald x
24 Schmälzle, Claudia x
25 Nagel, Achim x
26 Hofmann, Mike x
27 Bulla, Dietmar x
28 Kunkis , Kurt
29 Kocher, Thomas
30 Keller , Erwin
31 Emanuele
32 Travagnin , Emanuele x
33 Wettengel , Rainer
34 Reimann , Uwe
35 Köber , Ilona
36 Knapp , Volker
37
38
39
40



Meisterschaftswertung Stand 27.03.25

Teiln. Gesamt Schnitt
1 Gommel, Volker 12 15909 1325,8
2 Wielage, Frank 3 3795 1265,0
3 Lange, Christian 12 13242 1103,5
4 Ulrich, Gerhard 12 13186 1098,8
5 Lipp, Käthe 5 5387 1077,4
6 Kuhner , Heinz 11 11734 1066,7
7 Kube , Frank-Holger 10 10625 1062,5
8 Kohles, Michael 9 8714 968,2
9 Schnitzhofer , Matthias 9 8398 933,1

10 Leitner, Walter 10 9314 931,4
11 Biela, Manfred 9 8039 893,2
12 Michaelsen, Dittmar 5 4456 891,2
13 Schmidt, Manfred 4 3269 817,3
14 Seibt, Rainer 10 7460 746,0
15 Bach , Adolf 11 7783 707,5
16 Rehorst, Olaf 10 6639 663,9
17 Dress, Thomas 12 7677 639,8
18 Hartmann, Klaus-Dieter 12 7481 623,4
19 Müller, Joachim 6 3680 613,3
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##### #BEZUG! #BEZUG! #BEZUG! #######

Regelmäßige Gäste
1 Schnitzhofer, Renate 1 1395 1395,0
2 Bogner, Olaf 1 827 827,0
3 Scheiding, Ingolf 2 1653 826,5
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Pokalwertung Stand 27.03.25

Punkte Teiln.
1 Gommel, Volker 57 12
2 Ulrich, Gerhard 46 12
3 Kuhner , Heinz 43 11
4 Lange, Christian 41 12
5 Kube , Frank-Holger 34 10
6 Dress, Thomas 27 12
7 Kohles, Michael 26 9
8 Schnitzhofer , Matthias 26 9
9 Bach , Adolf 26 11

10 Hartmann, Klaus-Dieter 26 12
11 Biela, Manfred 25 9
12 Leitner, Walter 25 10
13 Seibt, Rainer 24 10
14 Rehorst, Olaf 24 10
15 Wielage, Frank 15 3
16 Lipp, Käthe 13 5
17 Michaelsen, Dittmar 13 5
18 Müller, Joachim 12 6
19 Schmidt, Manfred 10 4
20 Schnitzhofer, Renate 6 1
21 Scheiding, Ingolf 6 2
22 Bogner, Olaf 2 1
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Tripple X Wertung Stand 27.03.25

Top1 Top2 Top3 Gesamt
1 Gommel, Volker 2155 1486 1467 5108
2 Lange, Christian 1664 1541 1361 4566
3 Kuhner , Heinz 1740 1453 1341 4534
4 Ulrich, Gerhard 1547 1453 1376 4376
5 Kube , Frank-Holger 1648 1371 1355 4374
6 Leitner, Walter 1412 1346 1202 3960
7 Lipp, Käthe 1404 1360 1125 3889
8 Biela, Manfred 1363 1290 1193 3846
9 Schnitzhofer , Matthias 1312 1282 1220 3814

10 Wielage, Frank 1502 1282 1011 3795
11 Bach , Adolf 1254 1202 1128 3584
12 Kohles, Michael 1371 1113 1076 3560
13 Seibt, Rainer 1284 1190 1059 3533
14 Dress, Thomas 1366 1081 955 3402
15 Rehorst, Olaf 1331 1002 877 3210
16 Michaelsen, Dittmar 1303 1088 785 3176
17 Schmidt, Manfred 1267 868 720 2855
18 Hartmann, Klaus-Dieter 1026 890 876 2792
19 Müller, Joachim 796 762 760 2318
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13 03.04.25 Gast Punkte G V F TP Anw.
1547 Ulrich , Gerhard 0
1395 Schnitzhofer, Renate x
1355 Kube , Frank-Holger 0
1282 Wielage , Frank 0
1267 Lange , Chris 0
1165 Gommel , Volker 0
1076 Kuhner , Heinz 0
968 Bach , Adolf 0
883 Biela , Manfred 0
861 Kohles , Michael 0
827 Bogner, Olaf x
785 Michaelsen , Dittmar 0
762 Müller , Joachim 0
720 Schmidt , Manfred 0
703 Leitner, Walter 0
679 Scheiding, Ingolf x
623 Hartmann , Klaus-Dieter 0
581 Schnitzhofer , Matthias 0
484 Lipp, Käthe 0
371 Rehorst, Olaf 0
279 Dress, Thomas 0
177 Seibt , Rainer 0
-500 Schmälzle, Harald x
-500 Schmälzle, Claudia x
-500 Nagel, Achim x
-500 Hofmann, Mike x
-500 Bulla, Dietmar 0
-500 Kunkis , Kurt 0
258 Kocher, Thomas 0
-500 Keller , Erwin 0
-500 Emanuele 0

-1000 Travagnin , Emanuele x
-1000 Wettengel , Rainer 0
-1000 Reimann , Uwe 0
-1000 Köber , Ilona 0
-1000 Knapp , Volker 0
-1000 Cantanna , Toni 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0


